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Prvenstvo Republike Srpske
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.03.2023

Disciplina 40 Ženski/F, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
19.03.2023 Rezultati
Nezvanični BiH Otvoreno/Open 2:30.80 Emina Pašukan BOSA Sarajevo (BiH) 29.12.2017
Nezvanični BiH - 16 2:30.80 Emina Pašukan BOSA Sarajevo (BiH) 29.12.2017
Nezvanični BiH - 14 2:33.30 Iman Avdić STSA Sarajevo (BiH) 29.12.2021
Nezvanični BiH - 12 2:38.22 Iman Avdić STSA Zadar (CRO) 16.11.2019
Nezvanični BiH - 10 2:57.36 Andrea Todorović 22ABL Zadar (CRO) 27.11.2011
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

Otvoreno/Open

1. Dunja Jorgić 03 Borac, BL 2:54.40 459
50m: 39.67 100m: 43.08 150m: 45.87 200m: 45.78

2. Tea Guduraš 06 22. April, BL 2:56.09 446
50m: 40.06 100m: 45.13 150m: 46.10 200m: 44.80

3. Marija Krečar 10 Delfin, LA 3:12.66 340
50m: 43.23 100m: 50.19 150m: 50.56 200m: 48.68

4. Irina Kasagić 09 Borac, BL 3:23.84 287
50m: 45.48 100m: 51.73 150m: 54.57 200m: 52.06

5. Ana Rađan 10 Borac, BL 3:23.98 287
50m: 46.05 100m: 52.67 150m: 54.61 200m: 50.65

6. Milica Jojić 10 Borac, BL 3:28.41 269
50m: 46.29 100m: 53.20 150m: 56.33 200m: 52.59

7. Tijana Hamović 11 Leotar, TB 3:36.18 241
50m: 49.17 100m: 54.42 150m: 57.49 200m: 55.10

8. Elena Antonijević 12 22. April, BL 3:43.39 218
50m: 51.47 100m: 56.94 150m: 58.54 200m: 56.44

9. Anastasija Lukajić 09 Delfin, LA 3:44.56 215
50m: 1:05.88 100m: 1:14.72 150m: 1:23.96 200m:

10. Marija Jovanić 09 Olymp, BL 4:01.55 172
50m: 54.28 100m: 1:03.78 150m: 1:02.03 200m: 1:01.46

11. Irina Ćurić 10 Leotar, TB 4:09.12 157
50m: 56.58 100m: 1:04.15 150m: 1:05.82 200m: 1:02.57

12. Teodora Drapic 07 KVS Leotar, TB 4:10.47 155
50m: 56.48 100m: 1:03.34 150m: 1:06.41 200m: 1:04.24

13. Anastasija Kaurin 13 Olymp, BL 4:12.17 151
50m: 55.50 100m: 1:04.90 150m: 1:06.53 200m: 1:05.24

14. Bojana Popović 12 Leotar, TB 4:15.18 146
50m: 57.46 100m: 1:05.56 150m: 1:06.02 200m: 1:06.14

15. Eva Vadanu 15 Olymp, BL 4:55.15 94
100m: 2:27.44 200m: 2:27.71

15 - 16 godina

1. Teodora Drapic 07 KVS Leotar, TB 4:10.47 155
50m: 56.48 100m: 1:03.34 150m: 1:06.41 200m: 1:04.24
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Prvenstvo Republike Srpske
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.03.2023

Disciplina 40, Ženski/F, 200m Prsno/Breast

13 - 14 godina

1. Marija Krečar 10 Delfin, LA 3:12.66 340
50m: 43.23 100m: 50.19 150m: 50.56 200m: 48.68

2. Irina Kasagić 09 Borac, BL 3:23.84 287
50m: 45.48 100m: 51.73 150m: 54.57 200m: 52.06

3. Ana Rađan 10 Borac, BL 3:23.98 287
50m: 46.05 100m: 52.67 150m: 54.61 200m: 50.65

4. Milica Jojić 10 Borac, BL 3:28.41 269
50m: 46.29 100m: 53.20 150m: 56.33 200m: 52.59

5. Anastasija Lukajić 09 Delfin, LA 3:44.56 215
50m: 1:05.88 100m: 1:14.72 150m: 1:23.96 200m:

6. Marija Jovanić 09 Olymp, BL 4:01.55 172
50m: 54.28 100m: 1:03.78 150m: 1:02.03 200m: 1:01.46

7. Irina Ćurić 10 Leotar, TB 4:09.12 157
50m: 56.58 100m: 1:04.15 150m: 1:05.82 200m: 1:02.57

11 - 12 godina

1. Tijana Hamović 11 Leotar, TB 3:36.18 241
50m: 49.17 100m: 54.42 150m: 57.49 200m: 55.10

2. Elena Antonijević 12 22. April, BL 3:43.39 218
50m: 51.47 100m: 56.94 150m: 58.54 200m: 56.44

3. Bojana Popović 12 Leotar, TB 4:15.18 146
50m: 57.46 100m: 1:05.56 150m: 1:06.02 200m: 1:06.14

10 godina i mlađi

1. Anastasija Kaurin 13 Olymp, BL 4:12.17 151
50m: 55.50 100m: 1:04.90 150m: 1:06.53 200m: 1:05.24

2. Eva Vadanu 15 Olymp, BL 4:55.15 94
100m: 2:27.44 200m: 2:27.71
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